PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-25-212-008 70.00Ft

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

17896 NORTHERN ESTATES SEC 11

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-7-73
4-22-82
6-30-82
8-14-84
1-17-85

7-17-89

4-2-90

4-10-91
2-2-93
6-2-93

9=19~01
12-5-03

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

C.F. NONE
FOXBORO COMMUNITIES INC C.F. 7.50
JOHNSON MARY L & STEVEN G C.F. 47.50
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT NO C.F.
YOUNG PAMELA S CoPs »0%
YOUNG GREGORY A & PAMELA S NO C.F.
ECKLER, JOHN W & MAE L C.F. 38.50
ECKLER MAE L CERT No ¥
YOUNG, GREGORY A. & PAMELA S. NO C.F.
MUELLER, JOHN W. C.F. 59.80
MUELLER JOHN W & ROBIN D NO FEE
FOLLOWAY DOUGLAS L SP 90,900

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

*l!l RRNT-34485




